SECTION:7

DATE:
June 18, 2020

BOARD OF REGENTS

EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY

RECOMMENDATION

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS ADMINISTRATIVE/PROFESSIONAL
APPOINTMENTS AND TRANSFERS

ACTION REQUESTED

It is recommended that the Board of Regents approve four (4) Administrative/Professional
appointments at the rank and effective date shown on the attached listing.

FISCAL IMPLICATIONS

The salary would be absorbed in the 2020-2021 personnel budget.

ADMINISTRATIVE RECOMMENDATION

The proposed Board action has been reviewed and is recommended for Board approval.

June 1, 2020

University Executive Officer Date
Rhonda Longworth, Ph.D.



Name

Koch, Ellen

Beatty, Joy

Keelon, Maria

Staunton, John

ADMINISTRATIVE/PROFESSIONAL APPOINTMENTS

Effective Date

5/1/2020

7/1/2020

7/1/2020

7/1/2020

Salary

$133,500

$180,000

$128,900

$116,541

Rank

Academic Department Head, Department of
Psychology

Academic Department Head, Department of
Management (Includes rank of Associate
Professor in the Department of
Management)

Director, Physician Assistant Program

Associate Dean, Honors College
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