SECTION: 7
DATE:

June 18, 2020

BOARD OF REGENTS EASTERN MICHIGAN UNIVERSITY

RECOMMENDATION

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS ADMINISTRATIVE/PROFESSIONAL APPOINTMENTS AND TRANSFERS

ACTION REQUESTED

It is recommended that the Board of Regents approve four (4) Administrative/Professional appointments at the rank and effective date shown on the attached listing.

FISCAL IMPLICATIONS

The salary would be absorbed in the 2020-2021 personnel budget.

ADMINISTRATIVE RECOMMENDATION

The proposed Board action has been reviewed and is recommended for Board approval.

	June 1, 2020
University Executive Officer Rhonda Longworth Ph D	Date

ADMINISTRATIVE/PROFESSIONAL APPOINTMENTS

Name	Effective Date	e Salary	Rank
Koch, Ellen	5/1/2020	\$133,500	Academic Department Head, Department of Psychology
Beatty, Joy	7/1/2020	\$180,000	Academic Department Head, Department of Management (Includes rank of Associate Professor in the Department of Management)
Keelon, Maria	7/1/2020	\$128,900	Director, Physician Assistant Program
Staunton, John	7/1/2020	\$116,541	Associate Dean, Honors College